
TEAM RESULTS
Womens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017
Porsche Arena, Stuttgart
17th - 19th Match 2017

RankTeam Total

GER1 160.200 1

SCHAFER Helene 13.550 11.250* *13.100 12.200

SEITZ Elisabeth 13.450 * 13.000

TIMM Michelle 13.800 13.150* * *13.350 *12.700

KROLL Carina 13.050 *13.250 *12.700

BUI Kim 13.650 14.150* * *13.350

RUS 159.800 2

EREMINA Elena 13.500 12.700* * *13.450 *13.200

SHELGUNOVA Evgenia 13.500 12.700* *12.900

AKHAIMOVA Liliia 12.600 12.550

KAPITONOVA Natalia 13.550 14.250* * *13.000 *13.050

SPIRIDONOVA Daria 14.000 * 12.500 *12.700

ESP 151.050 3

RAYA Paula 12.900 12.100 * 11.150 11.750

PEREZ Ana 13.550 13.150* * *11.200 *12.300

FERNANDEZ Nora 13.500 10.600* *12.100 *11.850

RODRIGUEZ Cintia 12.900 12.300* * *12.900 *13.200

GER2 150.050 4

PLATTENHARDT Julia 0.000 11.750 * *12.100

FOLLINGER Amelie 13.600 10.150* * *12.900 *13.400

STINGL Isabelle 10.100 *11.150 0.000

HOEFELE Emma 13.700 11.450* * 9.200 *12.900

VOSS Sarah 13.600 * *13.350

SUI 146.350 5

STUDER Fabienne 12.850 11.750* 10.500 *11.500

KASLIN Ilaria 13.300 11.800* * *11.550 *12.650

SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 12.150 12.100 * *11.800 11.400

BARLOGGIO Caterina 12.150 12.800* * *12.100 *11.750

POR 134.700 6

MARIANITO Mariana 12.800 10.200* * *11.700 *11.500

ABRANTES Diana 12.250 9.000* * *12.550 10.950

SILVA Leonor 12.350 9.400* * 9.200 *11.000

DIAS Beatriz 12.000 8.750 *10.800 *11.150

SIN 132.150 7

MUIR Kelsie 12.750 8.450* *10.050 *10.950

NATHAN Nadine Joy 13.000 10.450* * *11.950 *10.850

ZENG Qiyan 12.500 9.250* * 10.000 *10.350

CHAN Colette 11.600 9.450 * *10.600 9.750
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Womens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPenE1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6

D
ScoreRank

Sub
Tot

GERTIMM Michelle222 13.8005.00 0.08.70 8.60 9.101 8.90 13.800

GERHOEFELE Emma217 13.7004.60 0.09.10 9.10 8.902 9.40 13.700

GERBUI Kim216 13.6504.60 0.09.10 9.20 8.903 9.00 13.650

GERVOSS Sarah223 13.6004.60 0.09.00 9.00 9.104 8.90 13.600

GERFOLLINGER Amelie247 13.6004.60 0.09.10 8.80 8.904 9.10 13.600

ESPPEREZ Ana215 13.5504.60 0.09.10 9.00 8.706 8.90 13.550

GERSCHAFER Helene219 13.5504.60 0.09.00 9.00 8.906 8.90 13.550

RUSKAPITONOVA Natalia235 13.5504.60 0.09.00 9.00 8.906 8.70 13.550

RUSSHELGUNOVA Evgenia237 13.5004.60 0.09.00 9.10 8.809 8.60 13.500

ESPFERNANDEZ Nora214 13.5004.60 0.09.00 8.80 9.109 8.80 13.500

RUSEREMINA Elena234 13.5005.00 0.18.60 8.60 8.5011 8.70 13.500

SUIKASLIN Ilaria244 13.3004.60 0.08.70 8.70 8.7012 8.60 13.300

GERKROLL Carina218 13.0504.40 0.08.70 8.60 8.6013 8.80 13.050

SINNATHAN Nadine Joy240 13.0004.60 0.08.60 8.40 8.4014 8.30 13.000

ESPRODRIGUEZ Cintia211 12.9004.00 0.09.00 9.00 8.8015 8.70 12.900

ESPRAYA Paula212 12.9004.60 0.08.30 8.30 8.3016 8.40 12.900

SUISTUDER Fabienne246 12.8504.60 0.18.40 8.30 8.4017 8.30 12.850

PORMARIANITO Mariana231 12.8004.20 0.08.60 8.60 8.7018 8.60 12.800

SINMUIR Kelsie239 12.7504.20 0.08.50 8.40 8.9019 8.60 12.750

RUSAKHAIMOVA Liliia233 12.6005.00 0.07.70 7.50 7.8020 7.50 12.600
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SINZENG Qiyan241 12.5003.70 0.09.10 9.00 8.5021 8.60 12.500

PORSILVA Leonor230 12.3503.70 0.08.70 8.60 8.8022 8.60 12.350

PORABRANTES Diana229 12.2503.70 0.08.70 8.50 8.6023 8.40 12.250

SUISIEGENTHALER Stefanie245 12.1503.50 0.08.60 8.80 8.7024 8.60 12.150

SUIBARLOGGIO Caterina242 12.1503.70 0.08.40 8.50 8.4025 8.50 12.150

PORDIAS Beatriz232 12.0003.50 0.18.70 8.70 8.5026 8.50 12.000

SINCHAN Colette238 11.6003.50 0.18.10 8.30 8.2027 8.20 11.600

GERPLATTENHARDT Julia248 0.0000.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0028 0.00 0.000
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RUSKAPITONOVA Natalia235 14.2506.00 0.08.20 8.50 8.301 8.20

GERBUI Kim216 14.1505.80 0.08.30 7.70 8.602 8.40

RUSSPIRIDONOVA Daria236 14.0005.50 0.08.30 8.60 8.503 8.50

GERSEITZ Elisabeth220 13.4505.30 0.08.00 8.20 8.104 8.20

GERTIMM Michelle222 13.1505.10 0.08.10 8.30 8.005 8.00

ESPPEREZ Ana215 13.1505.80 0.07.20 7.50 7.506 7.20

SUIBARLOGGIO Caterina242 12.8004.80 0.08.40 7.80 8.007 8.00

RUSSHELGUNOVA Evgenia237 12.7005.40 0.07.10 7.40 7.708 7.20

RUSEREMINA Elena234 12.7005.50 0.06.90 7.50 7.209 7.20

ESPRODRIGUEZ Cintia211 12.3004.90 0.07.40 7.80 7.3010 7.40

SUISIEGENTHALER Stefanie245 12.1004.60 0.07.40 7.50 7.5011 7.70

ESPRAYA Paula212 12.1004.80 0.07.40 7.00 7.4012 7.20

SUIKASLIN Ilaria244 11.8004.80 0.07.00 7.00 6.5013 7.00

SUISTUDER Fabienne246 11.7504.70 0.07.60 7.00 6.8014 7.10

GERPLATTENHARDT Julia248 11.7505.00 0.06.80 6.80 6.6015 6.70

GERHOEFELE Emma217 11.4504.70 0.06.20 6.80 6.7016 6.90

GERSCHAFER Helene219 11.2504.50 0.06.60 6.80 7.2017 6.70

ESPFERNANDEZ Nora214 10.6004.90 0.05.90 5.60 5.3018 5.80

SINNATHAN Nadine Joy240 10.4504.20 0.06.10 5.80 6.8019 6.40

PORMARIANITO Mariana231 10.2002.80 0.07.50 7.00 7.9020 7.30

GERFOLLINGER Amelie247 10.1504.60 0.05.30 6.30 5.0021 5.80

GERSTINGL Isabelle221 10.1003.80 0.06.00 6.90 6.6022 6.00

SINCHAN Colette238 9.4504.20 0.05.40 5.20 5.3023 4.80

PORSILVA Leonor230 9.4002.60 0.06.80 6.80 7.0024 6.70

SINZENG Qiyan241 9.2504.20 0.05.20 4.90 5.1025 5.00

PORABRANTES Diana229 9.0001.90 0.07.40 7.60 6.0026 6.80

PORDIAS Beatriz232 8.7502.60 0.06.20 6.20 6.1027 6.00

SINMUIR Kelsie239 8.4504.10 0.04.10 4.80 4.5028 4.20
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RESULTS
Womens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

RUSEREMINA Elena234 13.4505.30 0.07.70 8.20 8.101 8.20

GERTIMM Michelle222 13.3505.10 0.08.30 8.10 8.202 8.30

GERVOSS Sarah223 13.3505.50 0.17.90 7.70 8.303 8.00

GERKROLL Carina218 13.2504.90 0.08.00 8.40 8.404 8.30

GERSCHAFER Helene219 13.1005.40 0.08.10 7.50 7.405 7.90

GERSEITZ Elisabeth220 13.0004.80 0.08.40 8.10 8.306 8.00

RUSKAPITONOVA Natalia235 13.0005.80 0.07.10 7.50 7.207 7.20

ESPRODRIGUEZ Cintia211 12.9005.00 0.18.00 7.40 8.008 8.00

GERFOLLINGER Amelie247 12.9005.30 0.07.60 7.50 7.809 7.60

RUSSHELGUNOVA Evgenia237 12.9005.60 0.07.30 7.20 7.3010 7.50

PORABRANTES Diana229 12.5504.70 0.07.90 7.60 8.0011 7.80

RUSSPIRIDONOVA Daria236 12.5004.80 0.07.00 7.90 8.1012 7.50

SUIBARLOGGIO Caterina242 12.1004.40 0.07.50 8.20 7.7013 7.70

ESPFERNANDEZ Nora214 12.1005.10 0.07.00 7.00 6.4014 7.30

SINNATHAN Nadine Joy240 11.9504.60 0.07.20 7.40 7.6015 7.30

SUISIEGENTHALER Stefanie245 11.8004.60 0.17.20 7.50 7.0016 7.40

PORMARIANITO Mariana231 11.7004.80 0.07.00 6.90 6.9017 6.60

SUIKASLIN Ilaria244 11.5505.00 0.06.50 6.60 6.4018 6.90

ESPPEREZ Ana215 11.2005.00 0.06.40 5.70 6.0019 6.90

ESPRAYA Paula212 11.1504.40 0.06.70 6.80 6.7020 7.00

GERSTINGL Isabelle221 11.1504.90 0.06.40 7.00 6.1021 6.00

PORDIAS Beatriz232 10.8004.80 0.06.30 5.70 5.5022 6.30

SINCHAN Colette238 10.6004.90 0.16.20 5.80 5.1023 5.80

SUISTUDER Fabienne246 10.5004.80 0.06.00 5.20 5.5024 5.90

SINMUIR Kelsie239 10.0504.80 0.15.70 5.20 4.8025 5.50

SINZENG Qiyan241 10.0003.50 0.06.80 6.50 6.4026 6.50

PORSILVA Leonor230 9.2004.70 0.04.60 4.40 4.2027 4.80

GERHOEFELE Emma217 9.2004.80 0.04.80 4.60 4.1028 4.20
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RESULTS
Womens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017
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NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

GERFOLLINGER Amelie247 13.4005.30 0.08.20 8.10 8.101 7.90

GERBUI Kim216 13.3505.10 0.08.40 7.90 8.402 8.10

ESPRODRIGUEZ Cintia211 13.2004.60 0.08.70 8.60 8.503 8.60

RUSEREMINA Elena234 13.2005.20 0.08.00 8.00 8.204 7.70

RUSKAPITONOVA Natalia235 13.0505.20 0.17.70 7.90 8.005 8.20

GERHOEFELE Emma217 12.9004.70 0.07.80 8.20 8.206 8.20

GERKROLL Carina218 12.7004.60 0.07.60 8.30 8.307 7.90

GERTIMM Michelle222 12.7004.80 0.07.80 7.20 8.008 8.00

RUSSPIRIDONOVA Daria236 12.7004.90 0.07.60 8.00 8.509 7.60

SUIKASLIN Ilaria244 12.6504.80 0.17.80 8.40 7.4010 8.10

RUSAKHAIMOVA Liliia233 12.5505.30 0.17.50 7.20 7.6011 6.90

ESPPEREZ Ana215 12.3005.00 0.07.20 7.20 7.4012 7.50

GERSCHAFER Helene219 12.2004.20 0.18.10 8.10 8.3013 7.80

GERPLATTENHARDT Julia248 12.1004.50 0.07.40 7.90 7.8014 7.30

ESPFERNANDEZ Nora214 11.8504.60 0.06.80 7.10 7.6015 7.40

SUIBARLOGGIO Caterina242 11.7504.50 0.07.40 7.00 7.2016 7.30

ESPRAYA Paula212 11.7504.50 0.07.00 7.50 7.7016 6.90

PORMARIANITO Mariana231 11.5004.30 0.17.20 7.40 7.7018 7.20

SUISTUDER Fabienne246 11.5004.40 0.07.30 6.80 7.2019 7.00

SUISIEGENTHALER Stefanie245 11.4004.20 0.06.90 7.70 7.5020 6.70

PORDIAS Beatriz232 11.1504.20 0.07.00 6.90 7.3021 6.80

PORSILVA Leonor230 11.0004.30 0.06.70 6.90 6.7022 6.60

PORABRANTES Diana229 10.9503.60 0.07.20 7.80 7.4023 7.30

SINMUIR Kelsie239 10.9504.10 0.07.20 6.90 6.7024 6.80

SINNATHAN Nadine Joy240 10.8504.50 0.36.70 6.90 6.6025 6.40

SINZENG Qiyan241 10.3503.20 0.07.00 7.80 7.3026 6.80

SINCHAN Colette238 9.7503.60 0.16.50 7.30 6.0027 6.00

GERSTINGL Isabelle221 0.0000.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0028 0.00

Sat, 18 Mar 2017 18:38:09 GMTProduced:


